QUARTERDECK BREAKFAST MENU

JUICES
GRAPEFRUIT, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, APPLE
SMOOTHIES OF THE DAY

TEAS AND COFFEE

TEAS -

English breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea or Mint
COFFEES -

Coffee, espresso, decaffeinated

Coffe latte

Double Espresso, Cappuccino

HOT CHOCOLATE

CONTINENTAL SELECTION
ASSORTED SELECTION OF CEREALS, Kellog’s Variety, Muesli,
Weetabix

SELECTION OF WHOLE, 2%, ALMOND AND SOY MILK
ASSORTED YOGURTS
WHITE OR WHOLE WHEAT TOAST: selection of preserves and butter

COLD SMOKED SALMON: cream cheese, capers, horseradish
Red onion, bagels

MEAT PLATTER: gherkins, pickled onion, mustard

BAKED IN OUR PIZZA OVEN
BAKED BANANA, honey, sliced almond served with plain yogurt

EGGLESS BAKED BLUEBERRY FRENCH TOAST, cream cheese and
vanilla milk

GOAT CHEESE FRITTATA, spinach and spring onions
SMOKED SALMON STRATA, egg, broccoli and Jack Cheese
BACON AND EGGS BREAKFAST BAKE, tomatoes and hash brown

SAUSAGES AND EGG, tomato, pepperoni, mozzarella
on a thin pizza crust

SCRAMBLED EGG PIZZA, bacon, sour cream, goat cheese
on a thin pizza crust

Prices are in BDS and inclusive of 17.5% value added tax

$8.00
$14.00

$8.00
$7.00
$8.00

$10.00
$8.00

$10.00

$8.00
$8.00

$38.00
$42.00

$22.00

$25.00
$28.00
$38.00
$32.00

$34.00

$34.00

If you have any food related allergies or special dietary requirements, please do not hesitate to let us know
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, fish, shellfish or fresh eggs may increase your risk of food-borme ilness



