QUARTERDECK BREAKFAST MENU

JUICES GRAPEFRUIT, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, APPLE SMOOTHIES OF THE DAY	\$8.00 \$14.00
TEAS AND COFFEE TEAS - English breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea or Mint	\$8.00
COFFEES – Coffee, espresso, decaffeinated Coffe latte	\$7.00 \$8.00
Double Espresso, Cappuccino HOT CHOCOLATE	\$10.00 \$8.00
CONTINENTAL SELECTION ASSORTED SELECTION OF CEREALS, Kellog's Variety, Muesli,	
Weetabix	\$10.00
SELECTION OF WHOLE, 2%, ALMOND AND SOY MILK	
ASSORTED YOGURTS	\$8.00
WHITE OR WHOLE WHEAT TOAST: selection of preserves and butter	\$8.00
COLD SMOKED SALMON: cream cheese, capers, horseradish Red onion, bagels	\$38.00
MEAT PLATTER: gherkins, pickled onion, mustard	\$42.00
BAKED IN OUR PIZZA OVEN	
BAKED BANANA, honey, sliced almond served with plain yogurt	\$22.00
EGGLESS BAKED BLUEBERRY FRENCH TOAST, cream cheese and	
vanilla milk	\$25.00
GOAT CHEESE FRITTATA, spinach and spring onions	\$28.00
SMOKED SALMON STRATA, egg, broccoli and Jack Cheese	\$38.00
BACON AND EGGS BREAKFAST BAKE, tomatoes and hash brown	\$32.00
SAUSAGES AND EGG, tomato, pepperoni, mozzarella on a thin pizza crust	\$34.00
SCRAMBLED EGG PIZZA, bacon, sour cream, goat cheese	
on a thin pizza crust	\$34.00

Prices are in BDS and inclusive of 17.5% value added tax
If you have any food related allergies or special dietary requirements, please do not hesitate to let us know
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, fish, shellfish or fresh eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness